INTEGRATION OF

MATERNA
NEWBOR

HEALTH CARE

Day 1 ¢ September 9, 2014

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:35

11:35-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:15

4:15-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-6:30

Registration and breakfast

Welcome and orientation to meeting

Integration in pursuit of quality and equity

Performance gaps and the cost of inaction

Plenary discussion

Coffee/tea break

The value and limitations of the continuum of care framework
Barriers to and opportunities for integration of care

Reality check: Reflections from a midwife on real world challenges
Plenary discussion

Lunch

Promising approaches to integration of care

Explanation of small group work

Coffee/tea break

Barriers to and opportunities for integration of care
Report out and plenary discussion

Day 1 wrap up

Reception

Tim Thomas (facilitator)
Ana Langer
Joy Riggs-Perla

Mariam Claeson

Joy Riggs-Perla (moderator)
Ana Langer

Rifat Atun

Koki Agarwal

Tim Thomas

Sharad lyengar
Jim Litch
Nafisatu Omar

Tim Thomas

Eddie Mhlanga (moderator)
Jorge Hermida

Nosa Orobaton

Priya Agarwal

Tim Thomas

Small group work
Tim Thomas

Mary Nell Wegner



INTEGRATION OF

MATERNA
NEWBOR

HEALTH CARE

Day 2 e September 10, 2014

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-4:30

Breakfast
Review of Day 1 and orientation to Day 2

Using what has not worked to guide our approach

What can integrated care look like? Areas for exploration

Plenary discussion

Coffee/tea break

Explanation of small group work

Integration of health care at the facility/service delivery level
Lunch

Integration of policy and program management at the national level

Coordination of support that donors and technical assistance
partners can provide

Coffee/tea break
Report out and plenary discussion

Synthesis, wrap up, and next steps

Tim Thomas

Steve Hodgins

Mary Mwanyika-Sando

(moderator)
Jeff Smith
Rima Jolivet

Tim Thomas

Tim Thomas

Small group work

Small group work

Small group work

Tim Thomas

Kathleen Hill



