

Day 1 • September 9, 2014			
8:30-9:00	Registration and breakfast		
9:00-9:30	Welcome and orientation to meeting	Tim Thomas (facilitator) Ana Langer Joy Riggs-Perla	
9:30-9:45	Integration in pursuit of quality and equity	Mariam Claeson	
9:45-10:15	Performance gaps and the cost of inaction	Joy Riggs-Perla (moderator) Ana Langer Rifat Atun Koki Agarwal	
10:15-11:00	Plenary discussion	Tim Thomas	
11:00-11:15	Coffee/tea break		
11:15-11:35	The value and limitations of the continuum of care framework	Sharad Iyengar	
11:35-11:50	Barriers to and opportunities for integration of care	Jim Litch	
11:50-12:10	Reality check: Reflections from a midwife on real world challenges	Nafisatu Omar	
12:10-12:45	Plenary discussion	Tim Thomas	
12:45-1:45	Lunch		
1:45-2:45	Promising approaches to integration of care	Eddie Mhlanga (moderator) Jorge Hermida Nosa Orobaton Priya Agarwal	
2:45-3:00	Explanation of small group work	Tim Thomas	
3:00-3:15	Coffee/tea break		
3:15-4:15	Barriers to and opportunities for integration of care	Small group work	
4:15-4:45	Report out and plenary discussion	Tim Thomas	
4:45-5:00	Day 1 wrap up	Mary Nell Wegner	
5:00-6:30	Reception		



Day 2 • September 10, 2014			
8:30-9:00	Breakfast		
9:00-9:15	Review of Day 1 and orientation to Day 2	Tim Thomas	
9:15-9:30	Using what has not worked to guide our approach	Steve Hodgins	
9:30-10:00	What can integrated care look like? Areas for exploration	Mary Mwanyika-Sando (moderator) Jeff Smith Rima Jolivet	
10:00-10:45	Plenary discussion	Tim Thomas	
10:45-11:00	Coffee/tea break		
11:00-11:15	Explanation of small group work	Tim Thomas	
11:15-12:00	Integration of health care at the facility/service delivery level	Small group work	
12:00-1:00	Lunch		
1:00-2:00	Integration of policy and program management at the national level	Small group work	
2:00-2:45	Coordination of support that donors and technical assistance partners can provide	Small group work	
2:45-3:00	Coffee/tea break		
3:00-4:00	Report out and plenary discussion	Tim Thomas	
4:00-4:30	Synthesis, wrap up, and next steps	Kathleen Hill	